Name of Participating Shop Location Letter

29.  Stephenson Browne High Street

30. The Mortgage Centre High Street

31.  Three Way Travel Pedestrian Area

32.  Timothy A Brown West Street

33.  Town Hall Studios High Street

34.  Victoria Bed Company Off Foundry Bank

35.  Vision Express Pedestrian Area

36.  Wildand Wild Pedestrian Area " o — Congleton
¢ 175, Town Council

37. WOW Portraits Pedestrian Area
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YOUE NBIME: .o

Parent/Guardian NamI©: ...

Your Postcode:.......oooovoiviiiiiici, Contact Number: ...,

YErur EMMEI A eSS oo 1311125002601 1210 3o

l:, | agree to Congleton Town Council keeping my data for
the purposes of this prize draw only
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Treats kindly sponsored by:

C&/}g}eg‘m TESCO

Spot the Easter Bunny poster holding a letter and the Golden E9gs
in local shop and business windows to claim your Easter Treat!
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Visit the shops, look in the window for the Easter bunny, write down the letters, for
your chance to win an Easter Treat!

Simply collect a minimum of 26 letters from any of the 37 businesses below and you
can swap your form for a prize from the Congleton Information Centre, in the Town
Hall. You have until Tuesday 19th April so no need to complete it in one day!

Additionally, every person who has collected 26 or more letters, and completed their
details on the back of this form by the closing date, will be entered into a prize draw.

*one lucky entry will then WIN a special first prize!
*L ook out for the GOLDEN EGGS on the Bunny's, these shops have Easter treats!

Name of Participating Shop
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10.

11.

Bare Health

Bear Grills Café

Browns Furniture

Browns of Congleton Jewellers
Butters John Bee

Cancer Research UK

Chris Hamriding

Congleton Library

Congleton Museum
Davenports

Delia Metcalfe

Location

High Street
Market Street
Lawton Street
Pedestrian Area
Pedestrian Area
Pedestrian Area
High Street
Market Street
Market Square
High Street

Pedestrian Area

Letter
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Name of Participating Shop

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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20.

21.

22

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Empire Menswear

Flowers By Chloe
Hammond McNulty

Hollins and Hollinshead
Isabel’s Fashion House
Johns Barbers

KO Raw

L. Thompson Optometrists
M&Co

Mr Simms Olde Sweet Shoppe
Norris Health

Old Saw Mill

Reeds Rains

RJ & J Moore Greengrocers
Rogers Barbers

Salon 6277

Serenity Designs

Location

High Street
Pedestrian Area
Market Square
Swan Bank
Antrobus Street
West Street
Swan Bank
West Street
Bridestone
Pedestrian Area
Lawton Street
Back River Street
High Street

Mill Street

High Street
High Street

Pedestrian Area

Letter
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